
 REDMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT 
SPECIAL EDUCATION BUILDING PROJECT 

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN IN 
JANUARY 8, 2026 

The District will only accept Bids from those firms who signed in at the Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting.  The District will not accept responses where 
an attendee subrogates their attendance to a firm not in attendance.   
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	Company: Bremik Construction
	Contact: Scott Meinig
	Address: 404 SW 6th St, #107, Redmond, OR 97756
	Email: smeinig@bremik.com
	Phone: 541.699.4336
	Cell: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor: On
	Company_2: Severson Plumbing
	Contact_2: Brad R
	Address_2: 63110 Nels Anderson Rd, Bend, OR 97701
	Email_2: bradr@seversonplumbers.com
	Phone_2: 541.209.6628
	Cell_2: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_2: On
	Company_3: SunWest Builders
	Contact_3: Kevin Link
	Address_3: PO Box 489, Redmond, OR 97756
	Email_3: kevinl@sunwestbuilders.com
	Phone_3: 541.548.7341
	Cell_3: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_3: On
	Company_4: Kellcon Construction
	Contact_4: Brady Webster
	Address_4: 50 SW Bond, Suite 2, Bend, OR 97702
	Email_4: bw@kell-con.com
	Phone_4: 541.971.9088
	Cell_4: 541.971.9088
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_4: On
	Company_5: Kellcon Construction
	Contact_5: Matt Wycoff
	Address_5: 50 SW Bond, Suite 2, Bend, OR 97702
	Email_5: mw@kell-con.com
	Phone_5: 
	Cell_5: 541.410.5187
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_5: On
	Company_6: Griffin Construction
	Contact_6: Samuel Griffin
	Address_6: 1411 NW Murphy Ct, Prineville, OR 97754
	Email_6: samuel@griffinconstructionllc.com
	Phone_6: 541.447.7237
	Cell_6: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_6: On
	Company_7: Cascade Pine Design Build
	Contact_7: Jordan Marks
	Address_7: PO Box 143 Terrebonne, OR 97760
	Email_7: cascadepineco@gmail.com
	Phone_7: 541.554.3656
	Cell_7: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_7: On
	Company_8: Kirby Nagelhout Construction
	Contact_8: Tristan Mitchell / Caitlin Kane
	Address_8: 20635 NE Brinson Blvd, Bend, OR 97701
	Email_8: tristanm@kirbynagelhout.com
	Phone_8: 541.389.7119
	Cell_8: 541.701.4872
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_8: On
	Company_9: Mission Building
	Contact_9: Dan Norton
	Address_9: 579 Alden Ave, Bend, OR 97701
	Email_9: dan@missionbuilding.com
	Phone_9: 541.550.2747
	Cell_9: 949.413.4020
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_9: On
	Company_10: Way to Go Construction
	Contact_10: Andrew Way
	Address_10: 83270 Russell Oaks Dr., Creswell OR 97426
	Email_10: andrew@waytogoconstruction.com
	Phone_10: 
	Cell_10: 541.285.3679
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_10: Off
	Company_11: T-Line Construction LLC
	Contact_11: Nathan Gregory
	Address_11: 3010 NW Canal Blvd, Redmond, OR 97756
	Email_11: nathan@tlineconstructionllc.com
	Phone_11: 
	Cell_11: 541.815.4309
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_11: On
	Company_12: Bar Seven A Companies
	Contact_12: Jessie Shindle
	Address_12: 1060 SE Lake Rd, Redmond, OR 97756
	Email_12: jesses@barsevena.com
	Phone_12: 
	Cell_12: 503.548.7346
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_12: Off
	Company_13: Mobile Modular
	Contact_13: Zoe Smith
	Address_13: 1000 SW Lake Ct, Redmond, OR 97756
	Email_13: zoe.smith@mgrc.com
	Phone_13: 
	Cell_13: 541.207.2686
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_13: Off
	Company_14: EZ Systems
	Contact_14: Jacob Hair
	Address_14: 27600 SE Hwy 212, Boring, OR 97009
	Email_14: jacob.hair@espdx.com
	Phone_14: 503.523.0859
	Cell_14: 
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_14: Off
	Company_15: Sisters Fence & Deck
	Contact_15: 
	Address_15: PO Box 2098, Sisters, OR 97759
	Email_15: info@sistersfenceanddeck.com
	Phone_15: 541.588.2062
	Cell_15: 541.588.2062
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_15: Off
	Company_16: Compass Commercial
	Contact_16: Adam McKenzie
	Address_16: 600 SW Columbia St, STE 610, Bend, OR 97707
	Email_16: amckenzie@compasscommercial.com
	Phone_16: 541.678.0383
	Cell_16: 541.678.0383
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_16: Off
	Company_17: Collins & Son Excavating
	Contact_17: Robin Peart
	Address_17: 4100 Empire Dr., Prineville, OR 97754
	Email_17: robin.peart@collinsandsons.com
	Phone_17: 
	Cell_17: 503.484.0496
	Bidding as Prime Contractor_17: Off


